US
102 E M E RG I - LITE  SPECI FI C ATI O N G R A D E PR O D U C TS
IN
D
U
S
T
R

17"
—
How to order
Series Mounting Lamp Faces Legend color
EFXP= Exit series C= Ceiling mount
P= Pendant
W= Wall
LED6= 6V-3 watt LED
LED12= 12V-3 watt LED
LED24= 24V-3 watt LED
LED120= 120V-5 watt LED
1= Single face
2= Double face
R= Red
G= Green
  Example: EFXPCLED61R
—
How to order – Transfer panel (required for the operation of AC/DC exit sign)
AC voltage DC voltage Series Watts
120= 120V AC
277= 277V AC
-6= 6V DC1
-12= 12V DC
-24= 24V DC
-TS -25= 25W
-50= 50W
-75= 75W
-100= 100W
150W maximum
  Example: Transfer panel (needed for AC/DC operation): 120-12-TS-25
—